January 2020

Monthly Planner

New Year's Day

Church Office
Closed

5

Deacon's Meeting
500 PM

Financial Peace
University 6:00
PM

Building &
Grounds Mesting
7:00 PM

10

11

Men's Prayer
Breakfast 8:00
AM

12

Business Meeting
6:00 PM

Financial Peace
University 6:00
PM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

New Members
Recognition &
Luncheon

Financial Peace
University 6:00
PM

20

21

WFC 10:00AM

22

23

24

25

26

Baptist Men's Day

Financial Peace
University 6:00
PM

27

28

Senior Fun Day
10:00AM

29

30

31
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