January 2020

Monthly Planner

Sunday Dec 2019 S M T W T 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 15 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31	F S M 6 7 2 13 14 2 3 0 20 21 9 10 5 27 28 16 17	Tuesday Feb 2020 T W T F S 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29	Wednesday 1 New Year's Day Church Office Closed	Thursday 2	Friday 3	Saturday 4
5 Deacon's Meeting 5:00 PM Financial Peace University 6:00 PM	6	Building & Grounds Meeting 7:00 PM	8	9	10	Men's Prayer Breakfast 8:00 AM
Business Meeting 6:00 PM Financial Peace University 6:00 PM	13	14	15	16	17	18
New Members Recognition & Luncheon Financial Peace University 6:00 PM	20	21 WFC 10:00 AM	22	23	24	25
26 Baptist Men's Day Financial Peace University 6:00 PM	27	28 Senior Fun Day 10:00 AM	29	30	31	

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 12/23/2019